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COMMERCIAL FISHING VESSEL SAFETY CONTACT LIST 

Name  Mil/ 
Civ/Aux Unit  Phone  E-Mail  

First District  

-Ted Harrington- C CCGD1 (dpi)  617-223-8440  Ted.R.Harrington@uscg.mil 

Paul Bassick C CCGD1 (dpi) 617-223-8315 Paul.M.Bassick@uscg.mil 

Kevin Plowman  C Sector N. New England 207-780-3256  Kevin.F.Plowman@uscg.mil 

Garry Moores C Sector N. New England 207-497-2200 fvexaminer@myfairpoint.net 

John Buckley  
(CDR) 

M Sector Boston  617-223-3045  John.F.Buckley@uscg.mil 

Kevin Coyle  C Sector S. New England 508-991-6812  Kevin.R.Coyle@uscg.mil 

Mark Dixon  C Sector Long Island Sound  203-468-4437  Mark.H.Dixon@uscg.mil 

Gilberto Gonzalez 
(MSSE2) 

M Sector New York 718-354-2140 Gilberto.Gonzalez@uscg.mil 

     

Fifth District  

-Don Lajavic- C CCGD5 (dpi)  757-398-6554 Donald.O.Lajavic@uscg.mil 

Steve Oakley  C Sector Baltimore  410-576-2634  Stephen.P.Oakley@uscg.mil 

Rob Busby 
(MSSD2) 

M 
Sector Baltimore 410-576-2591 Rob.R.Busby@uscg.mil 

Joseph Hendrix 
(MST1) 

M Sector Baltimore 410-576-2596 Joseph.T.Hendrix@uscg.mil 

William G. Ellis A Sector Baltimore 410-745-3113 gellis@skipjack.bluecrab.org 

George J. Haggerty A Sector Baltimore 410-639-2963 ghagerty@baybroadband.net 

Bruce C. Johnson A Sector Baltimore 410-707-1682 commodore@seascout.org 

Thomas J. Ridgeway A Sector Baltimore 410-745-3950 ridgewaytj@yahoo.com 

James C. Raurk A Sector Baltimore 410-742-7388 jamesraurk@msn.com 

Emilio Mercado   C Sector Delaware Bay 215-271-4887 Emilio.J.Mercado@uscg.mil 

Michael Schneider M Sector Delaware Bay 215-271-4880 Michael.W.Schneider@uscg.mil 

Maurice Kiely A Sector Delaware Bay 609-693-2970 fl29fc@comcast.net 

James Lafferty A Sector Delaware Bay 610-948-8610 malafferty@verizon.net 

James McCarty A Sector Delaware Bay 609-886-7586 jimmccart@comcast.net 

Larry Yaskulka A Sector Delaware Bay 732-408-0411 larryyas@aol.com 

Yuri Guziy A Sector Delaware Bay 856-213-7545 Guziy57@comcast.net 
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Name  Mil/ 
Civ/Aux Unit  Phone  E-Mail  

Warren Huff A Sector Delaware Bay 302-422-7724 whuff@snip.net 

Walter 
Wubbenhorst 

A 
Sector Delaware Bay 609-294-0396 wubbenhorst@comcast.net 

William “Red” 
Gilbert  

C Sector Hampton Roads  757-668-5528  William.P.Gilbert@uscg.mil 

Andrew Diggs 
(BMC) 

 

M 

 
Sector Hampton Roads 

 
757-688-5529 

 
Andrew.J.Diggs@uscg.mil 

William Mello 
(DCC) 

M Sector Hampton Roads 757-668-5533 William.F.Mello@uscg.mil. 

Barry Everhart  C Sector North Carolina  252-247-4526  Barry.D.Everhart@uscg.mil 

Charlie Deslaurier A Sector North Carolina 910-686-2388 cndeslaurier@aol.com 

Roy Jameson A Sector North Carolina 910-686-7823 Srjame1@ix.netcom.com 

Dennis Callanan A Sector North Carolina 910-681-1026 dfcallanan@aol.com 

Larry Coble A Sector North Carolina 910-619-1274 captmyway@yahoo.com 

Heinz Rister A Sector North Carolina 252-504-3770 hrister@ec.rr.com 

Vern Scott A Sector North Carolina 252-223-0602 vernscott@embarqmail.com 

John Radtke A Sector North Carolina 252-745-2097 jradtke@centurylink.net 

Travis Cullifer A Sector North Carolina 252-995-6976 tlcullifer@charter.net 

Bill Hennig A Sector North Carolina 252-995-6916 ginnybill@earthlink.net 

Allen Fredd A Sector North Carolina 252-482-0782 afredd@richmond.edu 

Bob Korb A Sector North Carolina 252-473-9889 bobkorb@bellsouth.net 

Tom Johnson A Sector North Carolina 252-475-1197 johnsontn@juno.com 

Stephen Sawyer 
(OSC)  

R Sector North Carolina 970-343-3880 Stephen.L.Sawyer@uscg.mil  

Joseph Brown 
(BMC) 

M Station Oregon Inlet 252-441-6260 Joseph.T.Brown@uscg.mil 

Christopher 
Sullivan (MST3) 

M MSD Nags Head 
252-441-0300 
x 118 

Christopher.B.Sullivan@uscg.mil 

Eric Sullivan (BMC) M SE Regional Fisheries 
Training Center 

943-740-3178 Eric.A.Sullivan@uscg.mil 

     

Seventh District      

-Larry Yarbrough-  C CCGD7 (dpi-2)  305-415-6868  Larry.T.Yarbrough@uscg.mil 

Greg Johnson  C Sector Charleston  843-720-3267  Gregory.E.Johnson@uscg.mil 

Scott Way  C MSU Savannah  
912-652-4353 
x 215 

Scott.S.Way@uscg.mil 
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Name  
Mil/ 
Civ/Aux Unit  Phone  E-Mail  

Russell McIntyre 
(MSSE3) 

M MSU Savannah 912-652-4353 Russell.P.McIntyre@uscg.mil 

Ed Weiss  C Sector Jacksonville  904-564-7664  Ed.Weiss@uscg.mil 

Pete Nelson (BM1) M Sector Jacksonville 904-564-7665 Peter.M.Nelson@uscg.mil 

Al Waterford C Sector St. Petersburg 
813-228-2191 
x 8136 

Albert.J.Waterford@uscg.mil 

Doug Gross (BM1) M Sector  St. Petersburg 
813-228-2191 
x 8183 

Doug.E.Gross@uscg.mil 

Rafael Arizmendi  C Sector Miami  305-535-8734  Rafael.A.Arizmendi@uscg.mil 

Shelly Hemmo 
(MST3) 

M Sector Miami 786-299-1139 
Shelly.S.Hemmo@uscg.mil 
 

Barbara Hewlett A Sector Miami 305-743-4594 bnbfishing@bellsouth.net 

Janee Henderson A Sector Miami 786-299-1139 jrh5009@comcast.net 

Jerry Henderson A Sector Miami 772-528-2592 Jerry5009@comcast.net 

Derek Alves (DC1) M Sector San Juan  787-289-2376 Derek.I.Alves@uscg.mil 
 

Eighth District  

-Robert Perkins-  C CCGD8 (dpi)  504-671-2154  Robert.D.Perkins@uscg.mil 

Dave Johnson  C Sector New Orleans  504-565-5083  David.M.Johnson@uscg.mil 

Jim Liverette A Sector New Orleans  jalboat@aol.com 

Lenny Kappel A Sector New Orleans/ MSU 
Morgan City 

 
lkappel@cox.net 
 

William Evert  C MSU Morgan City  985-380-5366  William.J.Evert@uscg.mil 

Scott Labak  C Sector Mobile  251-441-5120  Scott.J.Labak@uscg.mil 

Juan Garza  C Sector Corpus Christi  361-888-3162  Juan.Garza@uscg.mil 

Mark Jones  C MSU Port Arthur 409-723-6590  Mark.D.Jones3@uscg.mil 

Gilbert Gallardo  C MSU Galveston  409-766-5408  Gilbert.D.Gallardo@uscg.mil 

     

Ninth District     

-William Pickering- 
(LCDR) 

M CCGD9 (dpi)  216-902-6050  William.E.Pickering@uscg.mil 

James Patrick C Sector Detroit  313-568-9533  James.C.Patrick@uscg.mil  

Justin Brown (MST1) M Sector Lake Michigan 414-747-7889 Justin.A.Brown@uscg.mil  
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Name  
Mil/ 
Civ/Aux Unit  Phone  E-Mail  

Tom Erickson  C MSU Duluth  
218-720-5286 x 
105 

Thomas.E.Erickson@uscg.mil 

Robert Haggerty 
(LCDR) 

M MSU Duluth 
218-720-5286 x 
132 

Robert.L.Haggerty@uscg.mil 

Geoffrey Scibek (LT) M MSU Duluth 
218-720-5286 x 
109 

Geoffrey.A.Scibek@uscg.mil 

John Rice (MST1) M MSU Duluth 
218-720-5286 x 
116 

John.B.Rice@uscg.mil 

     

Eleventh District     

-Peggy Murphy-  C CCGD11 (dpi)  510-437-5931  Peggy.A.Murphy@uscg.mil 

Manny Ramirez  C Sector San Francisco  510-437-5788  Eustacio.M.Ramirez@uscg.mil 

Jack Gaskill  C Sector LA/LB  310-521-3744 Jack.P.Gaskill@uscg.mil 

Knute Klotz  (MST1) M Sector San Diego  619-278-7249  Knute.A.Klotz@uscg.mil 

     

Thirteenth District     

-Dan Hardin-  C CCGD13 (dpi)  206-220-7226  Daniel.E.Hardin@uscg.mil  

Troy Rentz C CCGD13 (dpi) 206-220-7216 Troy.Rentz@uscg.mil 

Marty Teachout  C Sector Puget Sound 206-217-6187  Martin.K.Teachout@uscg.mil  

John Turner C Sector Puget Sound 206-217-6181 John.A.Turner@uscg.mil 

Robin Kendall C Sector Puget Sound 206-217-6089 Robin.S.Kendall@uscg.mil 

Paul Tramm C Sector Puget Sound 206-217-6896 Paul.T.Tramm@uscg.mil 

Curt Farrell  C MSU Portland  503-240-9373  Curtis.J.Farrell@uscg.mil  

Mike Rudolph C MSU Portland 503-240-9337 Michael.G.Rudolph@uscg.mil 

Fernando Brown 
(MK2) 

M MSU Portland 503-240-9379 Fernando.M.Brown@uscg.mil 

 
Fourteenth District    

-George Butler-  C CCGD14 (dpi)  808-541-2118  George.E.Butler@uscg.mil  

Ronney Wright (LT) M Sector Honolulu 808-522-8264  Ronnie.C.Wright@uscg.mil 

William 
Hockensmith(MSTC) 

M 
Sector Honolulu 808-522-8264 

William.L.Hockensmith@uscg.mil 
 

Chris Norton (LT) M Sector Guam  671-355-4862  Christopher.R.Norton@uscg.mil 

Wil Thomas (MSSE2) M MSD Saipan 670-236-2971 Wilfred.O.Thomas@uscg.mil 
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Seventeenth 
District  

   

-Ken Lawrenson-  C CCGD17 (dpi)  907-463-2810  Kenneth.Lawrenson@uscg.mil 

Scott Wilwert C Sector Juneau  907-463-2448  Anthony.S.Wilwert@uscg.mil 

 C MSD Ketchikan  907-225-4406   

Jon-Michael Jones 
(BMC) 

M Sector Anchorage  907-271-1954  Jon-Michael.Jones@uscg.mil 

Steve Weeks (MKC) M MSU Valdez  907-835-7225  Steven.F.Weeks@uscg.mil 

Sarah Geoffrion (LT) M MSD Kenai  907-283-3292  Sarah.J.Geoffrion@uscg.mil 

Matthew Zinn (LT) M MSD Kodiak  907-486-5918  Matthew.W.Zinn@uscg.mil 

Charlie Medlicott  C MSD Unalaska  907-581-3466  Charles.J.Medlicott@uscg.mil 

Bradley Wells A Petersburg, AK 907-518-0559 
Bradley.D.Wells@uscg.mil or 
bradleyw@gci.net 

     

 
LANT Area    

Lewis Fisher C LANT (dpi)  757-398-7787  Lewis.Fisher@uscg.mil  

PAC Area    

     

Headquarters    

-Jack Kemerer- C CG-5433 202-372-1249 Jack.A.Kemerer@uscg.mil 

Dave Belliveau C CG-5433 202-372-1247 David.J.Belliveau@uscg.mil 

Jonathan Wendland C CG-5433 202-372-1245 Jonathan.G.Wendland@uscg.mil 

Matthew Hooper C CG-5433 202-372-1244 Matthew.Hooper@uscg.mil 

Ryan Burgess (LT) M CG-5433 202-372-1272 Robert.R.Burgess@uscg.mil 
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